
Forth Valley Orienteers

Night Event League 2017-18
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1 Lewis Taylor FVO M21 42.30 35.11 48.37 97 86 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 100 97 86 0 0 3 283

2 Josh Dudley MAROC M21 43.08 37.05 41.59 96 81 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 81 76 0 0 3 253

3 Fraser Purves FVO M45 42.07 51.25 57.49 0 72 61 84 0 0 0 0 0 84 72 61 0 0 3 217

4 Graham Gristwood FVO M21 30.11 31.49 0 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 2 200

5 Will Rigg EUOC M21 41.22 35.04 100 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 86 0 0 0 2 186

6 Fanni Gyurko FVO W21 45.56 44.59 0 66 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 71 66 0 0 0 2 137

7 Ben Stansfield FVO M45 60.56 51.20 68 0 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 62 0 0 0 2 130

8 Lizzie Stansfield FVO W16 60.54 53.50 68 0 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 59 0 0 0 2 127

9 Neil Kitching FVO M50 78.26 56.32 53 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 53 0 0 0 2 106

10 Rupert Parkinson FVO M50 62.58 68.12 0 48 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 46 0 0 0 2 94

11 Chris Smithard FVO M21 52.39 0 0 0 92 0 0 0 0 0 92 0 0 0 0 1 92

12 Peter Molloy FVO M16 35.15 0 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 0 0 0 0 1 86

13 Paul Hammond FVO M40 58.32 0 0 0 83 0 0 0 0 0 83 0 0 0 0 1 83

14 Neil Anderson FVO 73.00 78.05 0 41 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 40 0 0 0 2 81

15 Grace Molloy FVO W18 59.43 0 0 0 81 0 0 0 0 0 81 0 0 0 0 1 81

16 David Godfree FVO M40 37.58 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 1 80

17 Simon Gardner CLYDE M21 39.28 0 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 0 0 0 0 1 77

18 Callum Roberts MAROC M21 60.27 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 0 0 0 0 1 68

19 Douglas Lee 46.21 0 0 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 0 0 0 0 1 68

20 Steve Nicholson FVO M45 49.10 0 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 0 0 0 0 1 61

21 Rob Baker 51.30 0 0 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 0 0 0 0 1 61

22 Angela Mudge FVO W45 58.23 0 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 0 0 0 0 1 52

23 Alistair Duguid TAY M40 58.33 0 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 0 0 0 0 1 52

24 John McKendrick STAG M45 59.29 0 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 0 0 0 0 1 51

25 Alastair Dunlop CLYDE M40 83.48 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 0 0 0 0 1 49

26 Jamie Stevenson FVO M21 63.45 0 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 0 0 0 0 1 47

27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Time (minutes) Points 
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Best 5 results to count.

E-mail will@hensmanfamily.co.uk with corrections. Correct as of: 22-12-17


